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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Sunday, 6 November -
Monday, 7 November   

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) – Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 9 November  Governing Council Seminar  

Meeting of the Governing Council   

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 10 November Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 15 November Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 21 November Meeting with press  

Wednesday, 23 November  Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 25 November Meeting with press  

Tuesday, 29 November Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 30 November  Governing Council Seminar – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum– Videoconference 
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